Reported as of June 30, 2000
End of the First Week of Classes

Enrollment by Class Standing

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior

UG Non-Degree
Graduate

Grad. Non-Degree

TOTAL
Enrollment by Academic Unit

Arts & Sciences

Business & Mgmt. Sci.
Continuing Studies

Education

Engineering,Tech & Comp.Sci
Health Sciences

Org. Leadership & SPV
Public & Envir. Affairs

Unit of Affil. Programs

Visual & Performing Arts

TOTAL

ENROLLMENT ANALYSIS
SUMMER I, 2000

Credit Hours by Level and Residency

UG Resident

UG Non-Resident
Grad. Resident
Grad. Non-Resident

TOTAL

Enrollment and Credit Hours by University

Students
Indiana Univ.
Purdue Univ.

TOTAL

Credit Hours Taken
Indiana Univ.
Purdue Univ.

TOTAL

Summer |l Summer |l
1999 2000

456 514
386 367
291 286
453 420
161 158
280 300
113 88
2,140 2,133
408 431
197 158
62 77
642 611
166 184
160 175
69 61

48 50
353 340
35 46
2,140 2,133
6,072 6,070
223 297
1,420 1,374
36 46
7,751 7,787
1,371 1,285
769 848
2,140 2,133
4,976 4,724
2,775 3,063
7,751 7,787

Prepared by Institutional Research

+ 0o+ 4+ o+ o+

+

1 + 1

+

Change

58
19

5
33

3
20
25

Z

23
39
15
31
18
15

13
11

74
46
10

36

86
79

252

288

36

% Change

+ 0o+ 4+ 0+ o+

+

1 + 1

+

12.7
4.9
1.7
7.3
1.9
7.1

22.1

0.3

5.6
19.8
24.2

4.8
10.8

9.4
11.6

4.2

3.7
314

0.3

0.0
33.2
3.2
27.8

0.5

6.3
10.3
0.3

51
10.4

0.5



V. Enrollment by Major Department and Credit Hours Taught - Summer I, 2000

ARTS & SCIENCES
Agriculture & Forestry
Arts & Sci. Spec. St.
Audiology & Speech Sci.
Biology
Chemistry
Arts & Sci. Transfer
Communication
English & Linguistics
Geosciences
Graduate School Tran.
History
Interdis. Studies
Journalism
Library & Info. Science
Mathematical Sciences
Modern Foreign Lang.
Philosophy
Physics
Political Science
Psychology
Sci. & Other PU Transfer
Sociology & Anthro.
Transitional Studies
Women's Studies

TOTAL

BUSINESS & MGMT. SCI.
Accounting/Finance
Business & Econ./BMS
Economics
Management/Marketing

TOTAL

CONTINUING STUDIES
General Studies
Labor Studies

TOTAL

EDUCATION
Education
Hith, Phys Ed, & Rec

TOTAL

Enrollment by Department

Credit Hours as Taught

1999 2000 Change % Change 1999 2000 Change % Change
8 13+ 5 + 625
37 24 - 13 - 351
13 16 + 3 + 231 0 85 + 85 --
52 47 - 5 - 9.6 466 474 + 8 + 1.7
11 11 -- -- 246 258 + 12+ 4.9
10 16 + 6 + 60.0 0 0 -- --
43 53 + 10 + 233 489 489 -- --
27 21 - 6 - 222 411 286 - 125 - 30.4
4 4 -- -- 66 114 + 48 + 72.7
6 8 + 2 + 333
13 13 -- -- 291 198 - 93 - 32.0
9 11+ 2 + 222 0 9 + 9 --
1 0 - 1 - 100.0 0 42 + 42 --
6 3 - 3 - 50.0 24 18 - 6 - 25.0
15 20 + 5 + 333 471 696 + 225 + 47.8
4 6 + 2 + 50.0 120 102 - 18 - 15.0
4 2 - 2 - 500 420 409 - 11 - 2.6
1 4 + 3 -- 236 158 - 78 - 33.1
19 20 + 1 + 5.3 165 171 + 6 + 3.6
63 69 + 6 + 9.5 488 465 - 23 - 4.7
37 37 -- --
14 19 + 5 + 357 507 618 + 111 + 21.9
10 12+ 2 + 20.0 45 27 - 18 - 40.0
1 2 + 1 + 100.0 3 3 - -
408 431 + 23 + 5.6 4,448 4,622 + 174 + 3.9
62 38 - 24 - 387 219 273 + 54 + 24.7
93 81 - 12 - 129 0 0 -- --
2 4 + 2 + 100.0 195 183 - 12 - 6.2
40 35 - 5 - 125 432 256 - 176 - 40.7
197 158 - 39 - 198 846 712 - 134 - 15.8
61 77 0+ 16 + 26.2
1 0 - 1 - 100.0 -- --
62 77 0+ 15 + 242 0 0 -- --
638 605 - 33 - 5.2 1,506 1,619 + 113 + 7.5
4 6 + 2 + 50.0 12 0 - 12 - 100.0
642 611 - 31 - 4.8 1,518 1,619 + 101 + 6.7




V. Enrollment by Major Department and Credit Hours Taught, Summer Il, 2000 (continued)

Enrollment by Department Credit Hours as Taught
1999 2000 Change % Change 1999 2000 Change % Change

ENGINEERING TECH & COMP SCI

Civil & Arch. Engr Tech 17 24+ 7 + 412 0 3 + 3 --

Computer Science 37 43  + 6 + 16.2 81 120 + 39 + 48.1

Elec & Cmptr Engr Tech 14 36 + 22 -- 53 66 + 13 + 24.5

Engr & Tech Spec Std 4 5 + 1 + 25.0

Engineering 51 54 + 3 + 5.9 69 90 + 21+ 30.4

Manufacturing Tech. 43 22 - 21 - 48.8 54 14 - 40 - 74.1
TOTAL 166 184 + 18 + 10.8 257 293 + 36 + 14.0
HEALTH SCIENCES

Allied Health & 1U Nursing 8 2 - 6 - 750

Consumer & Family Sci 9 17  + 8 + 88.9 0 19 + 19 --

Dental Education 19 13 - 6 - 316 0 0 - --

Health Information Tech 0 0 - -- 0 0 - --

Health Sciences 24 22 - 2 - 8.3 39 49 + 10 + 25.6

Human Services 9 5 - 4 - 444 51 0 - 51 - 100.0

Nursing 91 116 + 25 + 275 3 0 - 3 - 100.0
TOTAL 160 175 + 15 + 9.4 93 68 - 25 - 269
ORG. LEADERSHIP & SPV

Org Leadership & SPV 69 61 - 8 - 116 177 135 - 42 - 237
TOTAL 69 61 - 8 - 116 177 135 - 42 - 237
PUBLIC & ENVIR. AFFAIRS

Public & Envir Affairs 48 50 + 2 + 4.2 27 18 - 9 - 333
TOTAL 48 50 + 2 + 4.2 27 18 - 9 - 333
UNIT OF AFFIL. PROGRAMS

Acad Cnslg & Career Svcs 346 333 - 13 - 3.8 3 29  + 26 --

Conditional Admissions 7 7 -- --
TOTAL 353 340 - 13 - 3.7 3 29 + 26 --
VISUAL & PERFORMING ARTS

Music 12 15 + 3 + 25.0 192 132 - 60 - 313

Theatre 7 7 - -- 128 87 - 41 - 320

Visual Arts 16 24+ 8 50.0 62 72+ 10 + 16.1
TOTAL 35 46 + 11 + 314 382 291 - 91 - 238
CAMPUS TOTAL 2,140 2,133 - 7 - 0.3 7,751 7,787 + 36 + 0.5

Note: Credit hour discrepancy is based on audit enrollments.



